Transparency Grants 2019

Grants to Voluntary, Community and Social Enterprise

Body Name

North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council

Body
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF

Service
Code
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
FINALE
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM

Service Description
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Finance & Assets

Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast

Expenditure
Code

O 000U U0UU0UDUDUUDUUUDUDUUUUUDUDUDUUDUUUDUDUUUDUUDUDUUUDUUDU0UDUUUDUUUDUU0DUU0UDUDO0ODUO0UOO0OOO0OOo

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services

Expenditu
Expenditure Category re Code

Transactio
Detailed
Expenditu Reference
reType Code
4804 Grants 448831
4804 Grants 448834
4804 Grants 449133
4804 Grants 449318
4804 Grants 449322
4804 Grants 449326
4804 Grants 449327
4804 Grants 449335
4804 Grants 449350
4804 Grants 449621
4804 Grants 449652
4804 Grants 449903
4804 Grants 449991
4804 Grants 449992
4804 Grants 450405
4804 Grants 450405
4804 Grants 451111
4804 Grants 451160
4804 Grants 451167
4804 Grants 451530
4804 Grants 451531
4804 Grants 451534
4804 Grants 451535
4804 Grants 451575
4804 Grants 451771
4804 Grants 451805
4804 Grants 451811
4804 Grants 451816
4804 Grants 451819
4804 Grants 452169
4804 Grants 452447
4804 Grants 452622
4804 Grants 452863
4804 Grants 452436
4804 Grants 454859
4804 Grants 455267
4804 Grants 455273
4804 Grants 455672
4804 Grants 455674
4804 Grants 456979
4804 Grants 457497
4804 Grants 457498
4804 Grants 457677
4804 Grants 457989
4804 Grants 458249
4804 Grants 458499
4804 Grants 458507
4804 Grants 458531
4804 Grants 458548
4804 Grants 458551
4804 Grants 458553
4804 Grants 458555
4804 Grants 458556
4804 Grants 458950
4804 Grants 459755
4804 Grants 460463
4804 Grants 460652
4804 Grants 461283

Date
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
17/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
19/02/2019
19/02/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
20/03/2019
20/03/2019
20/03/2019
20/03/2019
21/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
04/04/2019
11/04/2019
17/04/2019
25/04/2019
11/04/2019
13/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
08/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
29/08/2019
12/09/2019
18/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
02/10/2019
24/10/2019
14/11/2019
21/11/2019
12/12/2019

Amount  Transaction Description
15,812.00 Ct010fy1819
14,980.00 Bsf276fy1819
8,000.00 Bsf 271 Grant 1819
33,550.00 Fakenham Pulling Together
7,500.00 Bsf273fy1819
26,000.00 Grant
7,210.00 Holt Owl Trail - Grant
99,575.00 Improving North Walsham
32,132.80 Stalham Staithe & Town Centre Links
2,525.00 Fakenham Heritage Trail Brochure
31,314.50 Broadening Stalham Horizons
27,250.00 Provision Of Info & Advice 1/10/18 To 31/12/18
24,341.67 Fakenham Facelift
17,514.00 Yellow Brick Route/Park & Ride
3,400.00 Active Norfolk Contributions 18/19
1,000.00 Service-Disability
1,000.00 Ct Grant 18/19
3,000.00 Bsf284 Grant 18/19
9,040.00 Bsf283 Grant 18/19
4,467.57 Bsf285grant1819
25,000.00 Pocket Park Funding
2,489.16 Bsf 289 Grant 18/19
7,817.20 Bsf 291 Grant 18/19
500.00 Pocket Park Funding
5,000.00 Ctgrant1819add
10,000.00 Bsf270 Grant18189
23,582.00 Pocket Park Fund
7,850.00 Pocketparkfund
4,088.97 Pocket Park Fund
5,000.00 Bsf288grant1819
8,760.00 Bsf286grant1819
27,250.00 Provision Of Information & Advice Service
7,000.00 Bsf290grant1819
4,000.00 Knapton Playground Grant
6,600.00 Bsf279fy1819
12,000.00 Bsf299grant1920
2,860.00 Bsf296grant1920
7,338.00 Bsf297grant1920
150.00 Bsf298grant1920
1,500.00 Ctllgrant1920
12,000.00 Ct12grant1920
1,437.00 Ct13 Grant 1920
27,250.00 Provision Info & Advice Service Apr-Jul 19
27,544.85 Active Fakenham Grant

Supplier Name

NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
NORTH WALSHAM & DILHAM CANAL TRUST
FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL

ACTIVE FAKENHAM

DILHAM VILLAGE HALL & PLAYING FIELD
HOLT & DISTRICT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
THE HOLT SOCIETY

NORTH WALSHAM TOWN COUNCIL
STALHAM TOWN COUNCIL

FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL

STALHAM AREA BUSINESS FORUM

CITIZENS ADVICE MID-NORFOLK
FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL

HOLT TOWN COUNCIL

NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK

BODHAM VILLAGE HALL

NORWICH CRICKET CLUB

THE COPEMAN CENTRE

CROMER TOWN COUNCIL

HORNING PARISH COUNCIL

KNAPTON PARISH COUNCIL

CROMER TOWN COUNCIL

COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK

ALL SAINTS CHURCH, UPPER SHERINGHAM PCC
FELBECK TRUST

HINDOLVESTON PARISH COUNCIL

LITTLE SNORING PARISH COUNCIL
WALSINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL

WORSTEAD GUILD OF WEAVERS, SPINNERS & DYERS

CITIZENS ADVICE MID-NORFOLK

OLD SCHOOL HALL FULMODESTONE

KNAPTON PARISH COUNCIL

HOLT DS&S FEDERATION ALLOTMENTS SOCIETY

SEA PALLING WITH WAXHAM COMMUNITY TRUST

UPPER SHERINGHAM VILLAGE HALL
TATTERSETT PARISH COUNCIL

THURSFORD PARISH COUNCIL

CATFIELD SHOPPER BUS

NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
NORFOLK CITIZENS ADVICE

ACTIVE FAKENHAM

5,075.00 2019-20 Contribution For Nfk Safeguarding Children B¢ NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

1,000.00 Bsf 304grant1920
10,000.00 Bsf294grant1920
425.00 Mti Fund - Improving N/Walsham
1,052.00 Bsf302grant1920
18,372.51 Market Town Initiative Fund
4,000.00 Bsf258grant1920
500.00 Bsf300grant1920
2,828.04 Bsf306grant1920
15,000.00 Bsf Grant 282fy1819
8,405.00 Mti Fund Landscaping Of Library Triangle
38,000.00 Arts Grant- Sheringham Little Theatre
27,250.00 Information & Advice Service 1/7/19 To 30/9/19
1,500.00 Ct18grant1920

ALL SAINTS COMMUNITY ROOMS
FAKENHAM COMMUNITY CAMPUS TRUST LTD
NORTH WALSHAM TOWN COUNCIL
THE PRESTON ROOMS

STALHAM TOWN COUNCIL
TRIMINGHAM VILLAGE HALL TRUST
WALSINGHAM PARISH AMENITY
WEST NORWICH CREDIT UNION
CLEY PARISH COUNCIL

FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL
SHERINGHAM LITTLE THEATRE
NORFOLK CITIZENS ADVICE
AYLSHAM & DISTRICT CARE TRUST



Transparency Grants 2019

Grants to Voluntary, Community and Social Enterprise

Body Name

North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council
North Norfolk District Council

Body
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF
33UF

Service
Code
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM
DEVCOM

Service Description

Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast
Community, Econ Dev & Coast

Expenditure
Code

O 0O 0000000

Detailed

Transactio
n

Expenditu Expenditu Reference

Expenditure Category re Code
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services

re Type

4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants
4804 Grants

Code
461284
461291
461619
461621
461630
461631
461632
461638
461645

Date
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019

Amount
1,000.00
8,000.00
5,165.05
3,115.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
5,000.00

21,000.00
1,000.00

Transaction Description
Ctl7grant1920

Mit St Nicholas Court
Bsf304grant1920
Bsf310grant1920

Grant Payment
Bsf315grant1920
Bsf316grant1920
Ctl15grant1920
Bsf312grant1920

Supplier Name

BURNHAM MARKET AREA COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME
NORTH WALSHAM TOWN COUNCIL

ALL SAINTS COMMUNITY ROOMS

BALE VILLAGE HALL CHARITY

FAKENHAM RUGBY UNION FOOTBALL CLUB LTD
GREAT SNORING SOCIAL CLUB

GRESHAM VILLAGE HALL ASSOCIATION

NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
TRUNCH PAROCHIAL CHURCH COUNCIL



