Transactio

Detailed n

						Detailed	n			
		Service		Expenditure	ſ	Expenditu Expenditu				
Body Name	Body	Code	Service Description	Code	Expenditure Category	re Code re Type		Date	Amount Transaction Description	Supplier Name
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	448831	09/01/2019	15,812.00 Ct010fy1819	NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	448834	09/01/2019	14,980.00 Bsf276fy1819	NORTH WALSHAM & DILHAM CANAL TRUST
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	449133	17/01/2019	8,000.00 Bsf 271 Grant 1819	FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	449318	24/01/2019	33,550.00 Fakenham Pulling Together	ACTIVE FAKENHAM
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	449322	24/01/2019	7,500.00 Bsf273fy1819	DILHAM VILLAGE HALL & PLAYING FIELD
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	449326	24/01/2019	26,000.00 Grant	HOLT & DISTRICT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	449327	24/01/2019	7,210.00 Holt Owl Trail - Grant	THE HOLT SOCIETY
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	•	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			99,575.00 Improving North Walsham	NORTH WALSHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			32,132.80 Stalham Staithe & Town Centre Links	STALHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			2,525.00 Fakenham Heritage Trail Brochure	FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			31,314.50 Broadening Stalham Horizons	STALHAM AREA BUSINESS FORUM
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM		D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			27,250.00 Provision Of Info & Advice 1/10/18 To 31/12/18	CITIZENS ADVICE MID-NORFOLK
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	•	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			24,341.67 Fakenham Facelift	FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			17,514.00 Yellow Brick Route/Park & Ride	HOLT TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			3,400.00 Active Norfolk Contributions 18/19	NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		19/02/2019		NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			1,000.00 Service-bisability 1,000.00 Ct Grant 18/19	COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	•	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		14/03/2019		BODHAM VILLAGE HALL
North Norfolk District Council		DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D		4804 Grants				NORWICH CRICKET CLUB
	33UF 33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services				9,040.00 Bsf283 Grant 18/19	THE COPEMAN CENTRE
North Norfolk District Council				_	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			4,467.57 Bsf285grant1819	
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM		D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			25,000.00 Pocket Park Funding	CROMER TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			2,489.16 Bsf 289 Grant 18/19	HORNING PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		20/03/2019	*	KNAPTON PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		21/03/2019	<u> </u>	CROMER TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		28/03/2019	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	•	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			10,000.00 Bsf270 Grant18189	ALL SAINTS CHURCH, UPPER SHERINGHAM PCC
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	.,	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			23,582.00 Pocket Park Fund	FELBECK TRUST
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	451816	28/03/2019	7,850.00 Pocketparkfund	HINDOLVESTON PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	451819	28/03/2019	4,088.97 Pocket Park Fund	LITTLE SNORING PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	452169	04/04/2019	5,000.00 Bsf288grant1819	WALSINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	452447	11/04/2019	8,760.00 Bsf286grant1819	WORSTEAD GUILD OF WEAVERS, SPINNERS & DYERS
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	452622	17/04/2019	27,250.00 Provision Of Information & Advice Service	CITIZENS ADVICE MID-NORFOLK
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	452863	25/04/2019	7,000.00 Bsf290grant1819	OLD SCHOOL HALL FULMODESTONE
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	FINALE	Finance & Assets	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	452436	11/04/2019	4,000.00 Knapton Playground Grant	KNAPTON PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	454859	13/06/2019	6,600.00 Bsf279fy1819	HOLT DS&S FEDERATION ALLOTMENTS SOCIETY
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	455267	20/06/2019	12,000.00 Bsf299grant1920	SEA PALLING WITH WAXHAM COMMUNITY TRUST
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	455273	20/06/2019	2,860.00 Bsf296grant1920	UPPER SHERINGHAM VILLAGE HALL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	455672	27/06/2019	7,338.00 Bsf297grant1920	TATTERSETT PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	455674	27/06/2019	150.00 Bsf298grant1920	THURSFORD PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	.,	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			1,500.00 Ct11grant1920	CATFIELD SHOPPER BUS
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			12,000.00 Ct12grant1920	NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			1,437.00 Ct13 Grant 1920	NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			27,250.00 Provision Info & Advice Service Apr-Jul 19	NORFOLK CITIZENS ADVICE
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM		D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			27,544.85 Active Fakenham Grant	ACTIVE FAKENHAM
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			5,075.00 2019-20 Contribution For Nfk Safeguarding Children	
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		25/09/2019	,	ALL SAINTS COMMUNITY ROOMS
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			10,000.00 Bsf294grant1920	FAKENHAM COMMUNITY CAMPUS TRUST LTD
	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	4804 Grants		25/09/2019	,	NORTH WALSHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF		•	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants				THE PRESTON ROOMS
North Norfolk District Council		DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Supplies & Services				1,052.00 Bsf302grant1920	
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			18,372.51 Market Town Initiative Fund	STALHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		25/09/2019	- ·	TRIMINGHAM VILLAGE HALL TRUST
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		25/09/2019		WALSINGHAM PARISH AMENITY
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM		D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			2,828.04 Bsf306grant1920	WEST NORWICH CREDIT UNION
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			15,000.00 Bsf Grant 282fy1819	CLEY PARISH COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants		24/10/2019	, , , ,	FAKENHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			38,000.00 Arts Grant- Sheringham Little Theatre	SHERINGHAM LITTLE THEATRE
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM		D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants			27,250.00 Information & Advice Service 1/7/19 To 30/9/19	NORFOLK CITIZENS ADVICE
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804 Grants	461283	12/12/2019	1,500.00 Ct18grant1920	AYLSHAM & DISTRICT CARE TRUST

Transparency Grants 2019 Grants to Voluntary, Community and Social Enterprise

Transactio

	Transacti
Detailed	n

		Service		Expenditure		Expenditu	Expenditu	Reference				
Body Name	Body	Code	Service Description	Code	Expenditure Category	re Code	re Type	Code	Date	Amount	Transaction Description	Supplier Name
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461284	12/12/2019	1,000.00	Ct17grant1920	BURNHAM MARKET AREA COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461291	12/12/2019	8,000.00	Mit St Nicholas Court	NORTH WALSHAM TOWN COUNCIL
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461619	19/12/2019	5,165.05	Bsf304grant1920	ALL SAINTS COMMUNITY ROOMS
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461621	19/12/2019	3,115.00	Bsf310grant1920	BALE VILLAGE HALL CHARITY
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461630	19/12/2019	4,000.00	Grant Payment	FAKENHAM RUGBY UNION FOOTBALL CLUB LTD
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461631	19/12/2019	3,500.00	Bsf315grant1920	GREAT SNORING SOCIAL CLUB
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461632	19/12/2019	5,000.00	Bsf316grant1920	GRESHAM VILLAGE HALL ASSOCIATION
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461638	19/12/2019	21,000.00	Ct15grant1920	NORTH NORFOLK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
North Norfolk District Council	33UF	DEVCOM	Community, Econ Dev & Coast	D	Supplies & Services	4804	Grants	461645	19/12/2019	1,000.00	Bsf312grant1920	TRUNCH PAROCHIAL CHURCH COUNCIL